Agenda Items
9:01:

9:02:

9:05:

9:15:

9:25:

9:35:

9:45:

9:50:

10:00:

Briefing Opened

CoVid-19 Update

APCO’s Forum Update

SECO Update (i.e. Study, ESInet)

Interim “At-Large” Committee Update

NG Operations Sub-Committee Update

Next Meeting

Comments/Questions

Briefing Closed

Additional information
PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A NEW CALL-IN AND PASSCODE # FOR THIS MEETING

Keith Flewelling

Adam Wasserman

Richard Kirton

Adam Wasserman

Rebecca Beaton

Jonathan Brock

Keith Flewelling

Keith Flewelling

Adam Wasserman



