## **ADVISORY COMMITTEE BRIEFING AGENDA**

Call Info: 1-408-418-9388 / Code# 265 442 655 / Passcode: SEC0911

Date: April 16, 2020

Time: 9:00am

## **Agenda Items**

9:01:	Briefing Opened	Keith Flewelling
9:02:	CoVid-19 Update	Adam Wasserman
9:05:	APCO's Forum Update	Richard Kirton
9:15:	SECO Update (i.e. Study, ESInet)	Adam Wasserman
9:25:	Interim "At-Large" Committee Update	Rebecca Beaton
9:35:	NG Operations Sub-Committee Update	Jonathan Brock
9:45:	Next Meeting	Keith Flewelling
9:50:	Comments/Questions	Keith Flewelling
10:00:	Briefing Closed	Adam Wasserman

## **Additional information**

PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A NEW CALL-IN AND PASSCODE # FOR THIS MEETING